
TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 1995

Soil Conservation District Levy
TOTALS

1994 LEVY
12.000
7.650
1.700

.900

.750
1.000
6.000

25.000

2.500

4.000
.900

3.000
1.000

66.400

1994 TAX
3,075,668
1,960,738

435,720
230,675
728,893
256,306

1,537,834
6,407,642

640,764

1,025,223
230,675
768,917
256,306

$1 6.955.361

1995 LEVY
12.000
7.260
1.910
.830

1.000
1.000
6.000

25.000

2.500

4.000
0.000
3.000
0.000

64.500

1995 TAX
3,669,008
2,219,751

583,985
253,773
203,877
305,754

1,834,504
7,643,787

764,380

1,223,003
0.000

917,254
0.000

Sf9.61 9.070

1995 Levy
63.500
64.500
64.500
64.500
64.500
64.500

64.500

64.500

63.500
63.500
64.500
64.500
64.500
64.500

Special District Levy
n/a
n/a
$438.96 per lot
$253.18 per lot
$949.15 per lot
$231.50 per lot
maintenance/road
$172.00/$126.00 pet lot
rnaintenance/roaa
$288.00/$232.00 pet lot

3.00 mills + 8.00 mills
6.70 mills*
$251.87 per res. unit
$572.68 per res. unit
$690.00 per lot
$237.65 per lot

Total Mill Levy
63.500
64.500
64.500
64.500
64.500
64.500

64.500

64.500

74.500
81 .200
64.500
64.500
64.500
64.500

1995 ASSESSED VALUATIONS
Town of Jackson
General County
Squaw Creek Water
West Gros Ventre Water*/Bar Y Special

Improvement District
Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service
Teton Village Improvement /Service
Teton Village
Skyline Improvement/Service Districts
Aspens Water/Sewer District
Aspens II Water and Sewer District
Polo Ranches Special Improvement

District
Grand Teton Meadow Improvement District
GRAND TOTAL

$ 82,830,637
171,627,916

1,510,090

1,067,912
2,484,280

12,533,196
6,518,274
3,641,699
9,910,549

11,321,108

1,187,927
t117,118

5305.750.706

*(Excluding that portion within Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service District)
winword/assessmentl95levy.doc

PURPOSE
School Foundation Program
County General Fund
County Library Fund
County Fair Fund
Fire Protection Fund
Weed and Pest Control District
County School Fund
School District Levy (Mandatory)
School District Levy (Permissive,

approved by Board of Twstees)
School District Levy (Additional as

approved by voters)
School Bond and Redemption Levy
Teton County Hospital Fund Levy

ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES
Town of Jackson
General County
Squaw Creek Water
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District
Bar Y Special Improvement District
Gros Ventre West Improvement Service

Skyline Improvement/Service East

Skyline Improvement/Service West
Teton Village Fire and Teton Village Water

and Sewer
Teton Village Improvement and Service
Aspens Water and Sewer
Aspens II Water and Sewer
Polo Ranches Special Improvement District
Grand Teton Meadows Special Improvement
(*Total to Include Fire and Water/Sewer Levies)


