

TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 1995

<u>PURPOSE</u>	<u>1994 LEVY</u>	<u>1994 TAX</u>	<u>1995 LEVY</u>	<u>1995 TAX</u>
School Foundation Program	12.000	3,075,668	12.000	3,669,008
County General Fund	7.650	1,960,738	7.260	2,219,751
County Library Fund	1.700	435,720	1.910	583,985
County Fair Fund	.900	230,675	.830	253,773
Fire Protection Fund	.750	128,893	1.000	203,871
Weed and Pest Control District	1.000	256,306	1.000	305,754
County School Fund	6.000	1,537,834	6.000	1,834,504
School District Levy (Mandatory)	25.000	6,407,642	25.000	7,643,787
School District Levy (Permissive, approved by Board of Trustees)	2.500	640,764	2.500	764,380
School District Levy (Additional as approved by voters)	4.000	1,025,223	4.000	1,223,003
School Bond and Redemption Levy	.900	230,675	0.000	0.000
Teton County Hospital Fund Levy	3.000	768,917	3.000	917,254
Soil Conservation District Levy	1.000	256,306	0.000	0.000
TOTALS	66.400	\$16,955,361	64.500	\$19,619,070

<u>ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES</u>	<u>1995 Levy</u>	<u>Special District Levy</u>	<u>Total Mill Levy</u>
Town of Jackson	63.500	n/a	63.500
General County	64.500	n/a	64.500
Squaw Creek Water	64.500	\$438.96 per lot	64.500
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District	64.500	\$253.18 per lot	64.500
Bar Y Special Improvement District	64.500	\$949.15 per lot	64.500
Gros Ventre West Improvement Service	64.500	\$231.50 per lot maintenance/road	64.500
Skyline Improvement/Service East	64.500	\$172.00/\$126.00 per lot maintenance/road	64.500
Skyline Improvement/Service West	64.500	\$288.00/\$232.00 per lot	64.500
Teton Village Fire and Teton Village Water and Sewer	63.500	3.00 mills + 8.00 mills	74.500
Teton Village Improvement and Service	63.500	6.70 mills*	81.200
Aspens Water and Sewer	64.500	\$251.87 per res. unit	64.500
Aspens II Water and Sewer	64.500	\$572.68 per res. unit	64.500
Polo Ranches Special Improvement District	64.500	\$690.00 per lot	64.500
Grand Teton Meadows Special Improvement	64.500	\$237.65 per lot	64.500

(*Total to Include Fire and Water/Sewer Levies)

1995 ASSESSED VALUATIONS

Town of Jackson	\$ 82,830,637
General County	171,627,916
Squaw Creek Water	1,510,090
West Gros Ventre Water*/Bar Y Special Improvement District	1,067,912
Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service	2,484,280
Teton Village Improvement /Service	12,533,196
Teton Village	6,518,274
Skyline Improvement/Service Districts	3,641,699
Aspens Water/Sewer District	9,910,549
Aspens II Water and Sewer District	11,321,108
Polo Ranches Special Improvement District	1,187,927
Grand Teton Meadow Improvement District	1,117,118
GRAND TOTAL	\$305,750,706

*(Excluding that portion within Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service District)
winword/assessment/95levy.doc